
BAŞLAMA BİTİŞ SÜRE

Toplanma 08:45 08:50 5

1.DERS 08:50 09:30 40

 Teneffüs 09:30 09:45 15

2.DERS 09:45 10:25 40

 Teneffüs 10:25 10:40 15

3.DERS 10:40 11:20 40

 Teneffüs 11:20 11:35 15

4.DERS 11:35 12:15 40

12:15 13:00 45

5.DERS 13:00 13:40 40

 Teneffüs 13:40 13:50 10

6.DERS 13:50 14:30 40

 Teneffüs 14:30 14:50 20

KULÜP 14:50 15:30 40

Teneffüs 15:30 15:50 20

KULÜP 15:50 16:30 40

9.09.2024

Eyüp TURAN
Okul Müdürü

T.C.

BODRUM KAYMAKAMLIĞI

DERS GİRİŞ ÇIKIŞ SAATLERİ

ÖĞLEDEN 
SONRA

SABAH

ÖĞLE ARASI   TENEFFÜS

ATATÜRK İLKOKULU
2024-2025 ÖĞRETİM YILI

ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ


